BC Feuersee Stuttgart Open 2006

Platz Name
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Florian Hammer
Evangelos Vettas
Andreas Roschkowsky
Christian Reimering
Benjamin Baier
Marco Giusa
Helmut Heck
Steffen Gross
Sascha Trautmann
Anastasios Kiriakidis
Mehmet Cankurt
Waldemar Markert
Ralph Eckert

Jakob Belka

Roman Hybler
Daniel Hannusch
Christian Born
Martin Kempter
Ozer Bulunmaz
Eugen Rosenau
Josef Kraft

Klaus Zobrekis
Timo Kozic

Michael Thelen
Peter Wagner
Christian Rossa
Berthold Moser
Reinhold Bayer
Matthias Ludersdorfer
Robert Karaica
Fevzi Kirkgoze
Michael Déring

GSP
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Rangliste der Finalrunde am 28.05.2006
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22
17
26
25
22
22
14
20
13
14
18
20
13
18
17
16
11
14
12
13
12
14
15
16
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
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GD Punkte

1.50
1.76
1.58
1.56
1.09
0.91
1.64
1.20
1.54
1.50
1.22
0.90
1.23
1.00
0.94
0.88
1.00
0.93
0.92
0.77
0.67
0.57
0.53
0.50
0.73
0.55
0.55
0.36
0.36
0.36
0.27
0.09
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Preisgeld

2.006, -
1.000, -
600,-
400, -
200,-
200,-
200,-
200,-
100, -
100,-
100,-
100,-
100, -
100, -
100, -
100, -
50,-
50,-
50,-
50,-
50,-
50,-
30,-
50,-
50,-
50,-
30,-
50,-
50,-
50,-
50,-
50,-



